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' FILTERS

8003453104808

Applications

ATLAS COPCO
ROC Serie ROC L6H (C12)
ROC Serie ROC L8 (CATERPILLAR 3196)

CASE IH
STX Serie STX 375 (QSX 15)
STX Serie STX 425 (QSX 15)
STX Serie STX 440 (QSX 15)
STX Serie STX 450 (QSX 15)
STX Serie STX 500 (QSX 15)

CLAAS

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A: 356.0
B: 232.0
H: 488.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 386x386x510 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 12

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1144
(mm)

Filter net weight: 1950 g

Gross weight filter + box: 2160 g

Jaguar Serie 870 (Mercedes Benz OM457LA) 322kW 438HP
Jaguar Serie 890 (Mercedes Benz OM502LA) 370kW 503HP
Jaguar Serie 900 (Mercedes Benz OM502LA) 445kW 605HP
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LIEBHERR
PR 700 Serie PR 754

NEW HOLLAND

TJ Serie TJ 375 (QSX 15)
TJ Serie TJ 425 (QSX 15)
TJ Serie TJ 450 (QSX 15)

VOLVO CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
A 35 Serie A35D (D12CADE2)

A 35 Serie A35 D (D12D)

A 35 Serie A35E (D12D)

A 35 Serie A35EFS (D12D)

A 40 SerieA40D

Cross references

AC DELCO A2070
AC DELCO A2070R
ALCO FILTERS MDO14
AMERICAN PARTS 910
AMERICAN PARTS NA2289
ATLAS COPCO 3222188196
BALDWIN RS4579
CASE IH 426020A1
CHAMP AF106
CHRYSLER 5042978
CLAAS 01421660
CLAAS 1421660
COOPERS AG165
COOPERS AZA032
DELUXE 824AIR
DIAMOND DX4345
DONALDSON P78-1398
FIAAM FL6186
FIAAM FL6337
FIAAM FL6664
FILT A2197
FISPA L13298
FISPA LI13991
FLEETGUARD AF25830
FORD 1485888
FORD 1503833
FORD 213E9601B
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FORD
FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

GFT FILTERS
GPC
GREYFRIARS
GUD

GUD

HIFI FILTER
JOHN DEERE
KALMAR
KNECHT-MAHLE
KRALINATOR
KRALINATOR
LIEBHERR
LUCAS (UK)
M-FILTER
MANN+HUMMEL
MAZDA
MECAFILTER
MISFAT
MOTAQUIP
NELSON

NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND
PERMATIC
PERRY
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR
RENAULT TRUCKS
SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SOFIMA
SOPARIS (OLD REF.)
STEIGER
TALBOT
TECALEMIT
TECALEMIT
UNIPART

27.B98.00

2720E9601A
2721E6714A
2735E9601A
2B9601B
702E9601
712F9601BA
DORY9601C
GFR1173
FC2159
111A
AG165
AG380
SA16267
LW10343995
9238551224
AG193
LA127
LA2312
10343995
1380

A8098
C372070/2
B65713740AL
FA3495
R574
VFA105
84969S
426020A1
47437082
FA1894
PA-824
A939

LX166
MFP542A
893500079
92216317
S7B98 A
FPA3052
426020A1
5042978

B6

B7
GFE1019

FILTERS
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VME AB
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
WIPAC
WIX

11110217
11059302
11110217
11115726
VOE11110217
VOE11115726
AP16

42312

FILTERS




